1
MAKING SENSE OUT OF MOTION
The Jewell LCF Series 昀氀exure suspension servo
昀氀uid damped inclinometer is a ±1° to ±90° device
designed for applications where high levels of
shock and vibration are present. LCF units are
characterized by excellent turn on repeatability and
very low hysteresis. This unit is available with a pin

SHOCK 1000g, 1 msec, 1/2
  sine
VIBRATION 20 grms
WEIGHT 4 oz
ENVIRONMENTAL
NOTES:
1. Full range is de昀椀ned as “from negative full input angle to positive full input angle.” The Inclinometer output is proportional to the sine of
the tilt angle.
2. Referenced to theoretical sine value independent of misalignment.
Speci昀椀cations are subject to change without notice due to continued product development
Via Paolo Uccello 4  -  20148 Milano
Tel +39 02 48 009 757   Fax +39 02 48 002 070      info@dspmindustria.it   www.dspmindustria.it
© Jewell Instruments 2020
MODEL # PART #
±1.0 LCF-100-1 458100-001
±14.5 LCF-100-14.5 458100-002
±30.0 LCF-100-30 458100-003
±90.0 LCF-100-90 458100-004
MODEL # PART #
±1.0 LCF-101-1 458101-002
±14.5 LCF-101-14.5 458101-001
±30.0 LCF-101-30 458101-003
±90.0 LCF-101-90 458101-004
HOW TO ORDER
FI12
Pin Version Connector Version
ACCESSORIES